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RESPONDENT INFORMATION:

Total Number of Students Surveyed
Number of Number of
Respondents Non-Respondents
2010 68 128
2011 85 137
2012 50 127
2013 48 140
2014 66 184
2015 71 154
2016 65 120
2017 96 178

*Survey sent to anticipated graduates and does not represent total graduates for the academic year.

Respondent Living Situation
On Off- No
Campus | Campus | Response

2010 11 54 3
2011 16 58 11
2012 12 35 3
2013 34 14 0
2014 31 26 9
2015 13 58 0
2016 13 52 0
2017 10 86 0
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Respondents by Age
U';‘;er 1821 | 2229 | 3039 | 40-49 | 50-65+
2010 0 30 28 8 1 1
2011 0 44 19 17 5 0
2012 0 25 16 5 1 3
2013 0 25 17 6 0 0
2014 0 48 12 4 2 0
2015 1 28 24 13 3 2
2016 0 31 24 7 1 2
2017 0 52 24 15 4 1
Gender of Respondents
Male Female Dislzllztse d

2010 14 54 0

2011 22 61 2

2012 12 38 0

2013 22 26 0

2014 15 50 1

2015 18 51 0

2016 14 50 1

2017 22 74 0
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Program of Study for Respondents

2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017
Liberal Arts/Transfer 16 22 20 22 27 27 21 44
Accounting 0 0 0 0 1 3
Administrative Assistant 2 1 1 0 0 0
Agriculture 0 1 0 3 0 0
Auto Technology 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
Business Management 0 0 3 7 12 3 7 13
Health Info Management 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Information Technology 1 1 0 2 4 1 1
transportation tech techncian 2 4 3 5 1 0 0 1
Interdisciplinary Studies 0 3 0 2 13 0 0 0
Massage Therapy 8 5 0 1 5 6 3 5
Marketing/Management 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Medical Transcription 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mental Health 0 1 0 0 3 2 1 3
Petroleum Production Tech 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 5
Physical Therapy Assistant 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Practical Nursing 7 5 7 5 2 3 10 4
Registered Nursing 20 26 11 0 0 11 8 12
Residential Carpentry 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Speech Language Pathology Asst. 0 0 0 1 2
Welding Technology 0 0 1 0 1 0
Not Reported 1 10 0 0 8 9
Total 68 85 50 48 66 71 65 96
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2017: PRIMARY REASON FOR ATTENDING WSC

Other Cost
7% 9%

Location
24%

Scholarship
Opportunities
40%

Teton Athletics
8%

Type of programs
available
12%

2017: STATUS PRIOR TO ENROLLING AT WSC

attending another 2-
year institution
7%

Other

in the Armed Forces
1%
attending another 4-
year institution
11%

in the workforce
30%

enrolled in high school
43%
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2017 PRIMARY ENROLLMENT STATUS AT WSC

a Part-time Student
(less than 12 credits)
3%

a Full-Time Student
(12 or more credits)
97%




5/31/2017

2017 Ratings of Service Areas

Excellent # | Average # Poor Did not #
use
Student Services 50.00% 48 32.29% | 31| 0.00% 17.71% | 17
Admission/Enrollment Services 61.46% 59 34.38% | 33 2.08% 2.08% 2
Financial Aid 52.08% | 50 22.92% | 22 | 2.08% 22.92% | 22
Campus Housing 14.58% | 14 15.63% | 15 | 3.13% 66.67% | 64
Business Office 47.92% | 46 35.42% | 34 | 2.08% 14.58% | 14
(Student Accounts-Payroll)
College Website 61.46% 59 3438% | 33 | 4.17% 0.00% 0
College Bookstore 58.33% | 56 3333% | 32 | 4.17% 4.17% 4
Cleanliness and Quality of Facilities 75.00% | 72 17.71% | 17 | 1.04% 6.25% 6
Extended Learning 46.88% 45 42.71% | 41 6.25% 4.17% 4
(IVN and Moodle services)
Disability Services 18.75% 18 7.29% 7 | 0.00% 73.96% | 71
Academic Records 60.42% | 58 35.42% | 34 | 0.00% 4.17% 4
Learning Commons 57.29% 55 21.88% | 21 1.04% 19.79% | 19
(library services)
Food Services 26.04% 25 28.13% | 27 | 6.25% 39.58% | 38
Mental Health/Counseling Services 31.25% | 30 6.25% 6 | 0.00% 62.50% | 60
Safety and Security 51.04% | 49 23.96% | 23 | 0.00% 25.00% | 24
IT Services 42.71% 41 23.96% | 23 | 2.08% 31.25% | 30
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2017 Ratings of Offerings

Excellent # Average # Poor # Not #
Applicable
Academic Advising 52.08% | 50 36.46% | 35 | 6.25% 6 5.21% 5
Availability of faculty 61.46% | 59 37.50% | 36 | 0.00% 0 1.04% 1
Availability of staff 63.54% | 61 33.33% | 32 | 1.04% 1 2.08% 2
Availability of student-oriented activities 39.58% | 38 3333% | 32 | 1.04% 1 26.04% | 25
Availability of Technology Resources 47.92% | 46 32.29% | 31 | 2.08% 2 17.71% | 17
Career-related resources and services 34.38% | 33 3438% | 33 | 417% | 4 27.08% | 26
Class size 66.67% | 64 29.17% | 28 | 0.00% 0 4.17% | 4
College Orientation Program 35.42% | 34 31.25% | 30 | 7.29% 7 26.04% | 25
(Week of Welcome)
Cooperative Education Program 30.21% | 29 26.04% | 25 | 3.13% 3 40.63% | 39
Laboratory Facilities and Equipment 39.58% | 38 36.46% | 35 | 1.04% 1 22.92% | 22
Campus Connections Online Registration 52.08% | 50 42.71% | 41 | 2.08% 2 3.13% 3
Overall sense of community among students 42.71% | 41 45.83% | 44 | 4.17% 4 7.29% 7
Relevance of coursework to everyday life 47.92% | 46 42.71% | 41 | 7.29% 7 2.08% 2
Relevance of coursework to future career plans 48.96% | 47 41.67% | 40 4.17% 4 5.21% 5
Quality of Academic Coursework 55.21% | 53 41.67% | 40 | 2.08% 2 1.04% 1
Quality of IVN Classes 33.33% | 32 26.04% | 25 | 1.04% 1 39.58% | 38
Quality of On-Campus Classes 60.42% | 58 30.21% | 29 | 0.00% 0 9.38% 9
Quality of Online Classes 47.92% | 46 39.58% | 38 6.25% 6 6.25% 6
Quality of Internet/WiFi services 29.17% | 28 46.88% | 45 16.67 | 16 7.29% 7
%
Tutoring Services 42.71% | 41 23.96% | 23 | 2.08% 2 31.25% | 30

(Math & Comm Lab, Online Tutoring)
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2017 Diversity of Campus Ratings

Strongly | # Agree # Disagree Strongly No #
Agree Disagree Experience

Courses are regularly taught from a 27.08% | 26 | 58.33% | 56 2.08% 0 12.50% | 12
culturally diverse perspective

| was offered opportunities to work 29.17% | 28 | 54.17% | 52 2.08% 0 14.58% | 14
cooperatively with diverse people

| was offered opportunities to see the world 30.21% | 29 | 47.92% | 46 6.25% 0 15.63% | 15
from someone else's perspective

On-Campus events reflect the interest of 29.17% | 28 | 44.79% | 43 2.08% 0 23.96% | 23
diverse student groups

The campus allows for the expression of 32.29% | 31 | 51.04% | 49 0.00% 0 16.67% | 16
diverse beliefs

2017: Average hours spent per week on activites

B Average hours per week

Using alcohol and/or other drugs

Using online social networks (Facebook,

Performing household/childcare duties

Participating in Teton Athletics

Participating in Student Clubs/groups

Participating in spiritual and/or religious

Socializing with friends in person

Studying/Homework

Commuting

Career Planning

Attending Teton Athletics Events

Attending Student-oriented activities

I 323
- I, 536

I ©.63

I .92

I 367

. I 519

I S
. 1 1.95
I .55

Ry

I .94

I 538
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2017: FUTURE PLANS FOLLOWING GRADUATION FROM WSC

Undecided
11%

Returning to WSC for
additional courses
6%

Continuing my
education at a transfer
institution
56%

Entering the
workforce
27%

2017: IF YOU COULD MAKE YOUR COLLEGE CHOICE OVER, WOULD YOU STILL
CHOOSE TO ENROLL AT WSC?

Probably Not Definitely Not
2% 1%

Probably Yes
42%
Definitely Yes
55%
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What services or offerings would you like to see on WSC's campus?

*denotes number of times suggested

Topic Suggestion

Academic Classrooms opened weekends for students**

Services Extended library closing time/Learning commons online**
Full time evening classes**

Advisement Better connection with advisors/Better academic advising and career planning.**
More Counselors*

Auxiliary Better prices at the bookstore

Services Separate coffee shop from bookstore
More tables in cafeteria
More/Better options in food/bookstore****

Course More (any) second language courses**

Offerings More diverse course offerings

Better summer class selection

More online program options**

More art oriented classes/services

More music oriented classes/services

More IT classes like oracle, scripting, and info security

I'd like to see WSC offer one or more bachelor's degrees.

More healthcare majors

Engineering

Physical Therapy Assistant Degree

More programs for those who are returning to school after several years of
graduation.

I'd like to see greater availability of online courses from other NDUS schools.

Student Life

Better assistance to older students

More student activities & Intramural sports (like dodgeball and kickball)*
More events in dorms

More clubs; both art/music wise and just in general

Supportive
Services

More for the tech programs than for athletics
More free stuff

Mingle/Homework space that is quiet
Pearson Technical Support

Resource room in nursing corridor

More parking

Miscellaneous

More than one soda machine
Powder Keg Pizza
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